SURREY SHORT MAT BOWLING CLUBS

UPDATED
September 2023
Club Club Address Secretary Match Secretary Treasurer
Albury SMBC Albury Bowling Club | Janet McEntee Janet McEntee and Rob Edwards
Church Lane 01483 534635 Terry Osgood 01483 456408

Albury Mob: 07896 501962 01483 534635 Mob: 07796 308461
Guildford janet.mcentee@btinternet.com Mob: 07896 501962 (J) robkmgl@gmail.com
Surrey Mob: 07787 504882 (T)
GU5 9AJ janet.mcentee@btinternet.com
Blackheath SMBC | Village Hall David Hennem Frances Ponsford Michael Fabb

Blackheath Lane 44 Eastwood Road Ardica 36 Halfpenny Close
Blackheath Bramley Barnett Lane Chilworth
GU4 8R Surrey Wonersh Guildford

GU5 0DS Guildford GU4 8NH

01483 892263 GUS5 0SA 01483 561945

d.hennem758@btinternet.com

01483 892812
pjponsford@btinternet.com

m.fabb@btinternet.com

Cobham SMBC

The Club House
Winstanley Close
Cobham

KT11 2AY0
01932 868147

Steve Thornes
01372 453301
steve.thornes@icloud.com

Steve Thornes
(as before)

Steve Thornes
(as before)

Ewhurst SMBC

Recreation Ground
Cranleigh Road
Ewhurst

GU6 7RN

Elaine Philipson
01483 328685
elaine.p31@hotmail.com

Steph Taylor

10 Elm Park

Cranleigh

Surrey

GU6 8UG

01483 268524
field1515@outlook.com

Michael White
01483 274720
mjandawhite @btconnect.com
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Hersham SMBC

Coronation Playing
Fields
Molesey Road

Malcolm Connelly
181 Hersham Road,
Walton on Thames,

Malcolm Connelly
(as before)

Dave Wingfield
41 Aragon Avenue
Thames Ditton

Hersham Surrey Surrey

Walton on Thames KT12 5NR KT7 OPY

KT12 4QZ 01932 240892 020 8398 6587
07702 604485 davewingfield48@gmail.com
malcolm_connelly@hotmail.com

Jacobs Well The Village Hall, Barbara Hopkinson Brian Conway Pam Gooch

Jacobs Well, 7 Merrow Court, 68 Broadacres 45 Springers Close

Guildford Guildford Guildford Jacobs Well

Surrey GU1 2XH GU3 3BD Guildford

GU14 7PD 01483 858159 01483 577139 GU4 7NW

vince_hopkinson@hotmail.com

01483 504682

Knaphill SMBC

Sussex Road
Recreation Ground
Knaphill

Woking

GU21 2RA

Malcolm Wood

74A Victoria Road

Knaphill

GU21 2AA

07595 414218
m.wood@optimumaccountancy.
co.uk

Leatherhead BC

Fortyfoot Road
Recreation Ground
Fortyfoot Road
Leatherhead

KT22 8RR

Rob Corlett

(Short Mat Coordinator)
2a Lavender Court,
Lavender Close,
Leatherhead

KT22 8LE

07931 962 748
Ibcshortmat@gmail.com

Rob Corlett
(as before)

Desta Dickenson

3 Raymead Close

Fetcham,

KT22 9LU

07790 816240
dickanddesta@virginmedia.com
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Windlesham Bowls Pam Law Martin Best Jenny Balcombe

Lightwater SMBC | Club, 22 Gloucester Road la Aplin Way 14 Anderson Place
12 Kennel Lane, Bagshot Lightwater BagshotGU19 5L X
Windlesham GU195LR GU18 5TW jenny.balcombe2@gmail.com
GU20 6AE 01276 01276 474281

75876pamlaw44@yahoo.co.u

martingbest@hotmail.com

Lions Sports
SMBC

Valley End Institute
Highams Lane
Valley End
Chobham

GU24 8TB

Sue Tuttle
07989 756750
tutsrus1@gmail.com

Nigel Goss

26 Fox Covert

Lightwater

01276 453525
ritanewington@gmail.com

Jennifer Pryer

22 Mill Pond Road
Windlesham

GU20 6JT

01276 475518
jennifer@pryer.co.uk

Merrow SMBC

Merrow Methodist
Church

Bushey Hill Drive
Merrow

GU1 2SH

Ruth Newbury
01483573324

Mob: 07525 176664
ruthnewbury@ymail.com

Chris Hames

12 Whitemore Road
Guildford

Surrey

GU1 1QT

01483 822757
chrishamesl@hotmail.com

Chris Hames
(as before)
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Milford SMBC

Milford Bowls Club
Chapel Lane
Mildford
Surrey
GUS8 5HB
Clubhouse:

01483 424640

John Everest

12 Manor Fields

Milford

GU8 5EQ

01483 420135
johnrweverest@aol.com

John Everest
(as before)

John Everest
(as before)

Normandy SMBC

The Club House
Manor Fruit Farm
Glaziers Lane
Normandy

GU3 2DD

Rob Hillman

37 Foreman Park

Ash

GU12 6JN

01252 656252
sundew.grove@gmail.com

Graham Newbery

60 Mitcham Road

Camberley

GU15 4AW

07907 883177
graham.newbery@ntlworld.com

Jenny Henson

36 Mead Court

Knaphill

Woking

GuU21 2JP

01483 836180
jenny.henson@ntlworld.com
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Old Windsor Old Windsor Alan Rogers Alan Rogers David Lawson

SMBC Memorial Hall 2 Ellison House (as before) 67 Ashbrook Road
Straight Road Victoria Street Old Windsor
Old Windsor Windsor SL4 1EW BerkshireSL4 2NE
SL4 2RN 01753 851819 01753 862135

rogers732@btinternet.com

Ripley SMBC Rose Lane John Hill Eric Staines John Green
Ripley 0796 444 8095 01483 224644 07539 054838
GU23 6NE ripley.bowlingclub@gmail.com mob: 07582 497160 john.greenll@ntlworld.com
ripley.bowlingclub@g eric.staines@gmail.com

mail.com
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Sandhurst SMBC | The Community lan Barlow Neville Pike Tania Wren
Centre 163 College Road 20 Lewisham Way 7 Hallmark Close
Yorktown Road Sandhurst Sandhurst, College Town
Sandhurst Berks Berks Sandhurst
Berkshire GU47 ORG GU470YJ Berkshire
GU47 9BJ 01276 33059 07523 879230 GU47 ORG
07909 607834 Nevillepike57@gmail.com tan39@sky.com
ssmbc.secretary@btinternet.com
Tringham SMBC Tringham Hall Mary Patterson Brian Barefield Tina Barefield
Benner Lane Inverleith 23 Bolding House Lane (as before)
West End Bagshot Road West End mob: 07765 518344
Woking West End Woking
GU24 9JP Woking GU24 9JJ
GU24 9QJ 01276 856324

01276 857901
mob:07760 203519
vandmpatterson@gmail.com

mob: 07833 713073
thebarefields@btinternet.com

West End
Rosewood SMBC

Rosewood Way
West End

Surrey

GU24 9PF
www.westendbowls.c

0.uk

Simon Booth

7 Wilcot Close

Bisley

GU24 9DE

07749407114
thefamily.booth2@gmail.com

Simon Booth
(as before)

Bill Warren

4 Herrick Close

Frimley

Camberley

Surrey

GU16 9QS

01276 500166
hawarren@ntleworld.com
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Woking Park Woking Park Margaret Rider Margaret Rider Jim Anderson
SMBC Kingfield Road 22 Lorne Gardens (as before) 13 Sangers Drive
Kingfield Knaphill Send
Woking Woking Surrey GU23 7EB
GU22 7BA Surrey 07801 797776
01483 756537 GU21 2QL jameshanderson@aol.com

01483 829566
magt.rider@ntlworld.com

Woodham SMBC

All Saints Church
Woodham Lane
Woodham
Woking

Surrey

GU21 5SH

Lin Atkin
lin.atkin@ntlworld.com

Peter lzzard

49 Amis Ave

New Haw
Addlestone

KT15 3ET

01932 344649

mob: 07905 343309
p.izzard@sky.com

Carol Hayfield

39 Godley Road

Byfleet

KT14 7EP

01932 349968

mob: 07974 747171
carol.hayfield@gmail.com




